Rank Boat

1st Pro4u
2nd

3rd

4th  SPRUCE
5th

6th  SASSY
7th  TYRA
8th

9th

Class
JI70
JI70
JI70
JI70
JI70
JI70
JI70
JI70
JI70

Nat

SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
DEN
SWE
SWE
SWE

Results are provisional as of 17:04 on June 11, 2022

Grundig cup

Marstrand

Overall

Sailed: 4, Discards: 1, To count: 3, Entries: 9, Scoring system: Appendix A

SailNo Club

786
1570
787
272
1209
1410
713
1476
994

GKSS

HelmName
Tomas Movin
Henrik Ottosson

Martin Nilsson

Segelséllskapet Amalsviken Tomas Skalen

GSYS

charles Jobson
Frederik Hvalsa
Bo Johannisson
Bengt Falkenberg
Ingvar Ferby

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0
www.sailwave.com

CrewName Rating R1

(5.0)
4.0
1.0
3.0
2.0
(8.0)
(9.0)
7.0
6.0

R2
2.0
(8.0)
(5.0)
1.0
4.0
3.0
6.0
(9.0)

R3
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
(5.0)
8.0
7.0
6.0
(9.0)

R4
2.0
1.0
3.0
(7.0)
5.0
4.0
6.0
8.0
9.0

Total
10.0
15.0
12.0
15.0
16.0
23.0
28.0
30.0
31.0

Nett
5.0
7.0
7.0
8.0
11.0
15.0
19.0
21.0
22.0



